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3 

4 

277301 

Sr.No 

HYTG-226018 

Printing (Banners/Pósters/Certificates etc.) 

Budget Heads 

TA/DA for resource persons 

Refreshments 
Honorarium for resource persons(Rs.2500/- per person) 

Miscellaneous 
Online broadcast on YouTube etc. 

Total 

2024 

Amount (in 
Rs) 

1S,000.00, 
20,000.00 

12,500.0| 

35,000.00 
7,500.00 

10,000.00 

1,00,000.00 
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